
T R AV E L  T R A I L E R S ,  F I F T H  W H E E L S ,  D E S T I N AT I O N  T R A I L E R S



STORAGEOUTSIDE

CHEROKEE

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARD

MODEL 214JT

LCD TV MOUNT

MICRO OHC CL
OS

ET

LC
D T

V M
OU

NT

TUB/
SHOWER

LAV

MED

REFER

PANTRY

CL
OS

ET

DINETTE

CHEROKEE MODEL 274WK

REFER

SO
FA

ENTERTAINMENT

CENTER

MICRO

PANTRY

OHC

CHAIR
STD

CHAIR
STD

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARD

STORAGEOUTSIDE

SHOWER

LINEN

DINETTE

OH
C

END TABLE

END TABLE

LAV

MED

OUTSIDE STORAGE

BUNK BEDS

LAV
TUB

DOUBLE BED

DINETTE
SOFA

REFER

PANTRY

MICRO OHCMED

OUTSIDE STORAGE

CHAIR
STD

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARD

LCD TV MOUNT

CLOSET

LC
D T

V M
OU

NT

LA
DD

ER
BU

NK

OUTSIDE STORAGE

BUNK BEDS

LAVTUB

DOUBLE BED

LCD TV MOUNT

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARD
REFER

MICRO OHCMED
OUTSIDE STORAGE

CHAIR
STD

CHAIR
STD

DINETTE
SOFA

PANTRY

LA
DD

ER
BU

NK

CHEROKEE MODEL 264RL

OH
C

CHAIR
STD

CHAIR
STD

DINETTE

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARD
REFER

PANTRYMICROOHC

STORAGEOUTSIDE

SOFA

LC
D

TV
MO

UN
T

SHOWER

EN
TER

TAI
NM

EN
T

CE
NT

ER

LAV

MED
WALK-IN

CHEROKEE MODEL 294BH

TU
B/

SH
OW

ER

PANTRY

MED

T.V.

DINETTE

SOFA

WALK-IN

LCD
MOUNT

STORAGE

LCD TV MOUNT

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARD
REFERPANTRY

MICRO OHC

CUBE SOFA
FLIP UP BUNK

DOUBLE BUNKS

OUTSIDE
STORAGE
OUTSIDE

T.V
.

LC
D

MO
UN

T

STORAGEOUTSIDE

CHEROKEE MODEL

OUTSIDE STORAGE

BUNK BEDS

LAVTUB

DOUBLE BED

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARD

27DBH

LCD TV MOUNT

REFER
MICROOHC PANTRY CLOSET

LC
D T

V M
OU

NT

BUNK
LADDER

MED
DINETTE

SOFA

SHELF
OUTSIDE STORAGE

REFER

CHEROKEE MODEL 234VFK

PASS THRU

OHC

LC
D T

V

SOFA

DINETTE

TUB/
SHOWER

LAV
MED

LIN
EN

MICROOHC

STORAGE

PASS THRU
STORAGE

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARD

OH
C

OUTSIDE
STORAGE

STORAGEOUTSIDESTORAGEOUTSIDE

BUNK BEDS

LAVTUB

DOUBLE BED

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARD

DINETTE
SOFA

LCD TV MOUNT

REFER
MICROOHC PANTRY CLOSET

LC
D T

V M
OU

NT
BUNK

LADDER

MED

STORAGE
OUTSIDEOUTSIDE

STORAGE

BUNK BEDS

LAVTUB

WALK-IN
DOUBLE BED

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARDREFER
MICRO OHCPANTRY

DINETTE
SOFA

LCD TV MOUNT
COAT

HOOKS

MED

BU
NK

LA
DD

ER

LC
D T

VM
OU

NT

REFER

CHEROKEE MODEL 274VFK

STORAGE
OUTSIDE

STORAGE
OUTSIDE

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARD

OH
C

MICRO

OHC

CHAIR
OHC

DINETTE

MOUNT

LAV SHOWER
NEO-ANGLE

MED

CLOSET

LCD TV

SOFA

234VFK
823-LBS
5917-LBS

5056-LBS
5879-LBS
7823-LBS
1906-LBS

29’-0’’
11’-1”

38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

DRY HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.)
UNLOADED VEHICLE WEIGHT (LBS.) 
AXLE WEIGHT (LBS.)
SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
GVWR W/BRAKES (LBS.)
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS.) 
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT W/ AC
GREY CAPACITY (GAL)
BLACK CAPACITY (GAL)
FRESH CAPACITY (GAL)

214JT
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

294BH
953-LBS

7929-LBS.
6938-LBS.
7891-LBS.
9985-LBS.
2056-LBS.

35’-11’’
11’-1”

38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

284DBH
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

294DBH
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

264CK
885-LBS.

6455-LBS.
5532-LBS.
6417-LBS

7885-LBS.
1430-LBS.

32’-0”
11’-1”

38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

274WK
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

274DBH
732-LBS.

6243-LBS.
5473-LBS.
6202-LBS
7732-LBS.
1489-LBS.

31’-8’’
11’-1”

38-GAL
28-GAL
46 GAL

264RL
800-LBS.

6308-LBS.
5508-LBS.
6270-LBS.
9985-LBS.
3677-LBS.

32’-5’’
11’-1”

38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

264DBH
884-LBS.

6760-LBS.
5838-LBS.
6722-LBS
8485-LBS.
1725-LBS.

33’-0’’
11’-1”

38-GAL
28-GAL
46 GAL

27DBH
732-LBS.

6243-LBS.
5473-LBS.
6202-LBS
7732-LBS.
1489-LBS.

31’-8’’
11’-1”

38-GAL
28-GAL
46 GAL

T274RK
860-LBS.
6742-LBS.
5882-LBS.
6704-LBS.
9980-LBS.
3238-LBS.

33’-7’’
11’-1”

38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

274VFK
985-LBS.
7047-LBS.
6024-LBS.
7009-LBS.
9985-LBS.
2938-LBS.

33’-7’’
11’-1”

38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

214JT

TTTT

TT

TTTT

TTTTTT

TT

TTTT

TT

234 V F K

26 4R L264DBH

28 4DBH 29 4DB H294B H

264CK

274V F K

27 DB H

274RK 274WK
CHEROKEE MODEL 274RK

CHAIR
STD

CHAIR
STD

SOFADINETTE

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARD

STORAGE
OUTSIDE

SHOWER

ENTERTAINMENT
CENTER

LAV

LINEN

REFER

PANTRY

MICRO OHC OHC

MED



CHEROKEE MODEL 304BS

PA
NT

RY DINETTE

SOFA

40" STORAGE DRAWERS

EN
T.C

EN
TER

CUBE SOFA BELOW
BUNK ABOVE

CUBE SOFA BELOW
BUNK ABOVE

WA
RD

WA
RD REFER

TUB/
SHOWER

MICRO OHC

STORAGE
OUTSIDE

LCD TV MOUNT

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARDMED

CHEROKEE MODEL 304BH

CUBE SOFA

FLIP UP BUNK

DOUBLE BUNK
WARD

STORAGE
OUTSIDE

T.V
.

LC
D

MO
UN

T

LCD TV

REFER

MICRO
LAV

SHOWER
MED

PANTRY CLOSET

OUTSIDE
KITCHENDRAWER 2 BURNER

PULL-OUT
STOVE TOP

3.2 CU.
FT. REFER

SINK OHC WITH
SHELF

DINETTE

SOFA

40" STORAGE DRAWERS
OPTIONAL

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARD

BUNK

T.V.LCD MOUNT

CHEROKEE MODEL 255RR

LAV
SHOWER
NEO-ANGLE

WARD

QUEEN BED

MED

OHC

STEP
STEP

WARD

LC
D T

V
MO

UN
T

REFEROHC MICRO

FREE STANDING
TABLE

FLIP-UP SOFA

FLIP-UP SOFA

RAMP DOOR

PANTRY
WALK-IN

OHC

CARGO NET

CARGO NET

MOUNT
TV

ABOVE
PANTRY DOOR

PASS THRU
STORAGE

PASS THRU
STORAGE

CHEROKEE MODEL 39BR

REFER
CU. FT.

16

395 SQ. FT.

DINETTE

FREE
STANDINGHIDE-A-BED SOFA

OHC

MEDLAV

SHOWER

OH
C

LINEN
OPT.

WASHER/WITH
SEAT QUEEN

BED

OHC
DRESSER

SHELF SHELFOHC

DRYER

MICROOHC

PANTRY

CHAIR
STD

EN
TER

TA
INM

EN
T

CE
NT

ER

FIR
EP

LA
CE

OP
T.

WARD

CUBE SOFA

FLIP UP 

HOOK-UP
TV

CLOSET
WALK-IN

CLOSET
WALK-IN

OUTSIDE
STORAGE

BUNK

QUEEN BEDLAV

SHOWER

TV
MO

UN
T

TV
MOUNTOHC OHC

90 X 75
RAMP DOOR

REFER

LINEN

OH
C

OHC
MICROSOFA

FLIP-UP SOFA

FLIP-UP SOFA

FREE-STANDING
DINETTE

OUTSIDE STORAGE

WARD

WARD

204”

81”

REFER

CHEROKEE MODEL 304VFK

MICRO

OHC

CHAIR
OHC

SOFA DINETTE

QUEEN

CHAIR

2 BURNER PULL-OUT
STOVE TOP

3.2 CU.
FT. REFER

SINK OHC
LINEN CLOSET

WARD
SHOWER

ENTERTAINMENT
CENTER

LAV

LINEN

MED

DRESSER

MURPHY BED

WARD

TVMOUNT

CHEROKEE MODEL 304R

REFER

SOFA

ENTERTAINMENT
CENTER

MICRO

PANTRY

OHC

CHAIR
STD

CHAIR
STD

QUEEN BED

WARD

WARD

STORAGE
OUTSIDE

SHOWER

LAV

LINENSHELVES

DINETTE

ROLLAWAY
ISLANDOH

C

SHELVES
MED

STORAGE
OUTSIDE

TVMOUNT

BUNKS

DINETTE

QUEEN BED

WARD

OH
C

DINETTE

REFER
MICRO

18 CU. FT.

OHC

WARD PANTRY
WALK-IN

OHC

LCD TV
LAV

SHOWER

MOUNT

WARD

CLOSET
WALK-IN

OHC

MED

OHC

ST
OR

AG
E

OU
TS

IDE

STORAGE
OUTSIDE

HIDE-A-BED SOFA

CHEROKEE MODEL 39KR

REFER
CU. FT.

18

387 SQ. FT.

CUBE SOFA

FLIP UP BUNK

ENTERTAINMENT
CENTER

PANTRY

OHC

MED
LAV

SHOWER

OH
C

WITH
SEAT

QUEEN
BED

WARD

SHELF SHELFOHC

DOUBLE BUNK

2 BURNER
PULL-OUT STOVE TOP

3.2 CU. 
REFER

SINKOHC

WARD & ENT. CENTER
UNDER BUNK

MICRO OHCOHC

FT.

LINEN
OPT.

WASHER/
DRYER

OHC
DRESSER

DINETTE

FREE
STANDING HIDE-A-BED SOFA

CHEROKEE MODEL 39CL 391 SQ. FT.

FIR
EP

LA
CE

OP
T. CHAIR

STD

CHAIR
STDME

D LAV

SHOWER

OHC

OHC
DRESSER

LINEN
OPT.

WASHER/ WITH
SEAT

WARD

DRYER

SOFA

OHC

EN
TER

TA
INM

EN
T

CE
NT

ER

REFER
MICRO

CU. FT.
18

PANTRY

PANTRY
OHC

QUEEN
BED

NIGHT
SHELF OHC

STAND

OHC

DINETTE

FREE
STANDINGHIDE-A-BED SOFA

LINEN

DINETTE
SOFA

OHC

LAV
MED

PANTRYSHOWER
TUB/

58" SOFA

ENTERTAINMENT
CENTER

MED

LAV

SHOWER

OH
C

LINEN
OPT.

WASHER/WITH
SEAT DRYER

MICRO OHC

DINETTE

REFER
CU. FT.18

OHC

STEPS
TO

LOFT

UP

LOFT

36 X 74 BUNK MATT

NIGHT
STAND

36 X 74 BUNK MATT

CABINET
CABINET

QUEEN
BED

OHC
DRESSER

SHELF SHELFOHC

WARD

OUTSIDE STORAGE

WALK-IN

STEP

OHC

MOUNT
LCD TV

DRAWERS
BANK OF

DE
SK

ME
D

LA
V

SHOWER
WITH
SEAT

LOFT

36 X 74 BUNK MATT

NIGHT
STAND

36 X 74 BUNK MATT

EN
T.C

EN
TER

WA
RD

QUEEN
BED

SHELF OHC

CABINET
CABINET

STEP

STEPS
TO

LOFT
CHAIR
STD

CHAIR
STD

OHC

REFER
MICRO

CU. FT.
18

PANTRY

PANTRY
OHCOHC

SHELF

OHC

DINETTE

FREE
STANDING

LINEN
OPT.

WASHER/
DRYER

FIR
EP

LA
CE

OP
T.

EN
TER

TA
INM

EN
T

CE
NT

ER

HIDE-A-BED SOFA

HIDE-A-BED SOFA

MODEL 39RL

REFER
CU. FT.

18

377 SQ. FT.

ENTERTAINMENT
CENTER

OHC

MEDLAV

SHOWER

OH
C

WITH
SEAT QUEEN

BED

OHC
DRESSER WARD

SHELF SHELFOHCMICROOHC

PANTRY

OHC

CHAIR
STD

CHAIR
STD

OHC

PANTRY

OH
C

CHEROKEE

DINETTE

FREE
STANDING

LINEN
OPT.

WASHER/
DRYER

HID
E-A

-B
ED

 SO
FA

RR

DRY HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.)
UNLOADED VEHICLE WEIGHT (LBS.) 
AXLE WEIGHT (LBS.)
SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
GVWR W/BRAKES (LBS.)
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS.) 
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT W/ AC
GREY CAPACITY (GAL)
BLACK CAPACITY (GAL)
FRESH CAPACITY (GAL)

304BS
1015-LBS.

8688-LBS.
7635-LBS.
8650-LBS.
11215-LBS.
2527-LBS.

37’-1’’
11’-1”

38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

39RL
1480-LBS.

10025-LBS.
8507-LBS.
9987-LBS.
11680-LBS.
1655-LBS.

39’-2’’
12’-10’’
38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

304BH
900-LBS.
7914-LBS.
6976-LBS.
7876-LBS.
11100-LBS.
3186-LBS.

35’-9”
11’-1”

38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

39RESE
1025-LBS.
8106-LBS.
7043-LBS.
8068-LBS.
11225-LBS.
3119-LBS

39’-9’’
12’-10”
38 GAL
38 GAL 
46 GAL

304R
860-LBS.
7792-LBS.
6894-LBS.
7754-LBS.
11060-LBS.
3268-LBS.

35’-0’’
11’-1”

38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

39SR
1650-LBS.
11361-LBS.
9673-LBS.
11323-LBS.
13650-LBS.
2289-LBS.

42’-9’’
13’-1”

38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

294RR
1180-LBS.
6879-LBS.
5661-LBS.
6841-LBS.
11380-LBS.
4501-LBS.

35’-7”
11’-1”

38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

304VFK
1154-LBS.

8822-LBS.
7630-LBS.
8784-LBS.
11354-LBS.
2535-LBS.

38’-1’’
11’-1”

76-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

255RR
1415-LBS.

6844-LBS.
5391-LBS.
6806-LBS.
11615-LBS.
4771-LBS.

31’-1’’
13’-5”

38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

39BR
1490-LBS.

10443-LBS.
8915-LBS.

10405-LBS.
11690-LBS.
1247-LBS.

41’-6’’
12’-10’’
38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

39CA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

39CL
1342-LBS.

10621-LBS.
9241-LBS.

10583-LBS.
11542-LBS.

921-LBS.
42’-3”
12’-10’’
38-GAL
38-GAL
46 GAL

DT

TTTT TT TT

RR

DT

DT

DT DT

DTDT

304BH 304BS

39 B R

39 KR

39RL

294RR 255RR

304R 304V F K

39KR39CA

39RESE 39 SR

39KR
1406-LBS.
9737-LBS.

TBD
TBD

11808-LBS.
1462-LBS.

41’-11”
12’-10”
38 GAL
66 GAL
46 GAL



Y O U R  G R E Y  W O L F  D E A L E R

WWW.FORESTRIVERINC.COM

Specification  Definitions

GVWR (Gross Vehicle Weight Rating) - is the maximum permissible weight 
of the unit when fully loaded. It includes all weights, inclusive of all fluids, cargo, 
optional equipment and accessories. For safety and product performance do NOT 
exceed the GVWR.
 
GAWR (Gross Axle Weight Rating) - is the maximum permissible weight, 
including cargo, fluids, optional equipment and accessories that can be safely 
supported by a combination of all axles.
 

UVW (Unloaded Vehicle Weight)* - is the typical weight of the unit as 
manufactured at the factory. It includes all weight at the unit’s axle(s) and 
tongue or pin and LP Gas. The UVW does not include cargo, fresh potable water, 
additional optional equipment or dealer installed accessories.
 
*Estimated average based on standard build optional equipment.
 
CCC (Cargo Carrying Capacity)** - is the amount of weight available for 
fresh potable water, cargo, additional optional equipment and accessories. CCC is 
equal to GVWR minus UVW. Available CCC should accommodate fresh potable water  
 

(8.3 lbs per gallon). Before filling the fresh water tank, empty the black and gray 
tanks to provide for more cargo capacity.
 
** Estimated average based on standard build optional equipment
 
Each Forest River RV is weighed at the manufacturing facility prior to shipping. 
A label identifying the unloaded vehicle weight of the actual unit and the cargo 
carrying capacity is applied to every Forest River RV prior to leaving our facilities. 

The load capacity of your unit is designated by weight, not by volume, so you 
cannot necessarily use all available space when loading your unit.

All information contained in this brochure is 
believed to be accurate at the time of publication. 
However, during the model year, it may be 
necessary to make revisions and Forest River, 
Inc., reserves the right to make all such changes 
without notice, including prices, colors, materials, 
equipment and specifications as well as the 
addition of new models and the discontinuance of 
models shown in this brochure. Therefore, please 
consult with your Forest River, Inc., dealer and 
confirm the existence of any materials, design or 
specifications that are material to your purchase 
decision. Litho. U.S.A. FOR 1438  P/W: 2017.11.13 

Base Camp Package 
·	 Back Up Camera Ready 
·	 Black Tank Flush 
·	 Flip Down Travel Rack (not available on all models)
·	 Friction Hinge Entrance Door 
·	 Large Exterior Folding Assist Grab Handle 
·	 Outside Shower with Hot and Cold Water 
·	 Outside TV Bracket and Hook Ups 
·	 Power Awning 
·	 Power Tongue Jack(not available on all models)
·	 RVQ Quick Connect 
·	 Solar Prep and Wiring 

Campfire Package 
·	 40” Dinette Drawers x 2 (not available on all models)
·	 Sink Cover 
·	 Cabinets in Bedroom (not available on all models)
·	 6 Gallon Gas/Electric DSI Water Heater
·	 HDMI Entertainment System 
·	 Skylight over Tub 
·	 High Output Attic Fan 
·	 Solid Bedroom Doors (not available on all models)
·	 Ducted A/C  (not available on all models)
·	 Oven 

Limited Package 
·	 Cherokee Stable Step 
·	 External LED Strip Lighting 
·	 External Scare Light 
·	 Fireplace (not available on all models)
·	 Kitchen Skylight W/ Shade (N/A on FW)
·	 LED Interior Lights 
·	 LED Strip Lighting (not available on all models)
·	 Mag Wheels 
·	 Night Shades (not available on all models)
·	 Premium Bedding Ensemble and Comforter 
·	 Premium Teddy Bear Bunk Mats 

·	 Ramp Door Patio System (available on RR Models Only)
·	 Super Kitchen
·	 Tire Pressure Monitors 
·	 Tub Surround 
·	 Upgraded Designer Backsplash 
·	 Upgraded Entertainment Sofa 
·	 Upgraded Kitchen Appliance Package 
·	 USB Charging Stations(Beds, Bunks,Tables  

where applicable)
·	 Remote Control Awning
·	 Residential Farm Style Stainless Steel Sink

AVA I L A B L E   PA C K A G E S


