

















	OLAIT	OOAVEV	00401	0040011	00.401	0740011	070011	TOTADI	OZAVEV	0741111	0040011	004011	OOADDII
	214JT	234VFK	264CK	264DBH	264RL	274DBH	27DBH	T274RK	274VFK	274WK	284DBH	294BH	294DBH
DRY HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.)	TBD	823-LBS	885-LBS.	884-LBS.	800-LBS.	732-LBS.	732-LBS.	860-LBS.	985-LBS.	TBD	TBD	953-LBS	TBD
UNLOADED VEHICLE WEIGHT (LBS.)	TBD	5917-LBS	6455-LBS.	6760-LBS.	6308-LBS.	6243-LBS.	6243-LBS.	6742-LBS.	7047-LBS.	TBD	TBD	7929-LBS.	TBD
AXLE WEIGHT (LBS.)	TBD	5056-LBS	5532-LBS.	5838-LBS.	5508-LBS.	5473-LBS.	5473-LBS.	5882-LBS.	6024-LBS.	TBD	TBD	6938-LBS.	TBD
SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)	TBD	5879-LBS	6417-LBS	6722-LBS	6270-LBS.	6202-LBS	6202-LBS	6704-LBS.	7009-LBS.	TBD	TBD	7891-LBS.	TBD
GVWR W/BRAKES (LBS.)	TBD	7823-LBS	7885-LBS.	8485-LBS.	9985-LBS.	7732-LBS.	7732-LBS.	9980-LBS.	9985-LBS.	TBD	TBD	9985-LBS.	TBD
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS.)	TBD	1906-LBS	1430-LBS.	1725-LBS.	3677-LBS.	1489-LBS.	1489-LBS.	3238-LBS.	2938-LBS.	TBD	TBD	2056-LBS.	TBD
EXTERIOR LENGTH	TBD	29'-0"	32'-0"	33'-0"	32'-5"	31'-8"	31'-8"	33'-7"	33'-7''	TBD	TBD	35'-11"	TBD
EXTERIOR HEIGHT W/ AC	TBD	11'-1"	11'-1"	11'-1"	11'-1"	11'-1"	11'-1"	11'-1"	11'-1"	TBD	TBD	11'-1"	TBD
GREY CAPACITY (GAL)	TBD	38-GAL	38-GAL	38-GAL	38-GAL	38-GAL	38-GAL	38-GAL	38-GAL	TBD	TBD	38-GAL	TBD
BLACK CAPACITY (GAL)	TBD	38-GAL	38-GAL	28-GAL	38-GAL	28-GAL	28-GAL	38-GAL	38-GAL	TBD	TBD	38-GAL	TBD
FRESH CAPACITY (GAL)	TRN	AR GAI	46 GAI	AR GAI	AR GAI	46 GAI	AR GAI	AR GAI	46 GAI	TRN	TRN	AR GAI	TRN



	304BH	304BS	304R	304VFK	294RR	255RR	39BR	39CA	39CL	39KR	39RESE	39RL	39SR
DRY HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.)	900-LBS.	1015-LBS.	860-LBS.	1154-LBS.	1180-LBS.	1415-LBS.	1490-LBS.	TBA	1342-LBS.	1406-LBS.	1025-LBS.	1480-LBS.	1650-LBS.
UNLOADED VEHICLE WEIGHT (LBS.)	7914-LBS.	8688-LBS.	7792-LBS.	8822-LBS.	6879-LBS.	6844-LBS.	10443-LBS.	TBA	10621-LBS.	9737-LBS.	8106-LBS.	10025-LBS.	11361-LBS.
AXLE WEIGHT (LBS.)	6976-LBS.	7635-LBS.	6894-LBS.	7630-LBS.	5661-LBS.	5391-LBS.	8915-LBS.	TBA	9241-LBS.	TBD	7043-LBS.	8507-LBS.	9673-LBS.
SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)	7876-LBS.	8650-LBS.	7754-LBS.	8784-LBS.	6841-LBS.	6806-LBS.	10405-LBS.	TBA	10583-LBS.	TBD	8068-LBS.	9987-LBS.	11323-LBS.
GVWR W/BRAKES (LBS.)	11100-LBS.	11215-LBS.	11060-LBS.	11354-LBS.	11380-LBS.	11615-LBS.	11690-LBS.	TBA	11542-LBS.	11808-LBS.	11225-LBS.	11680-LBS.	13650-LBS.
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS.)	3186-LBS.	2527-LBS.	3268-LBS.	2535-LBS.	4501-LBS.	4771-LBS.	1247-LBS.	TBA	921-LBS.	1462-LBS.	3119-LBS	1655-LBS.	2289-LBS.
EXTERIOR LENGTH	35'-9"	37'-1"	35'-0"	38'-1"	35'-7"	31'-1"	41'-6''	TBA	42'-3"	41'-11"	39'-9"	39'-2"	42'-9''
EXTERIOR HEIGHT W/ AC	11'-1"	11'-1"	11'-1"	11'-1"	11'-1"	13'-5"	12'-10"	TBA	12'-10''	12'-10"	12'-10"	12'-10"	13'-1"
GREY CAPACITY (GAL)	38-GAL	38-GAL	38-GAL	76-GAL	38-GAL	38-GAL	38-GAL	TBA	38-GAL	38 GAL	38 GAL	38-GAL	38-GAL
BLACK CAPACITY (GAL)	38-GAL	TBA	38-GAL	66 GAL	38 GAL	38-GAL	38-GAL						
FRESH CAPACITY (GAL)	46 GAL	TBA	46 GAL										

# CHERNKEE

# AVAILABLE PACKAGES

#### Base Camp Package

- · Back Up Camera Ready
- · Black Tank Flush
- · Flip Down Travel Rack (not available on all models)
- · Friction Hinge Entrance Door
- · Large Exterior Folding Assist Grab Handle
- · Outside Shower with Hot and Cold Water
- · Outside TV Bracket and Hook Ups
- · Power Awning
- · Power Tongue Jack(not available on all models)
- · RVO Ouick Connect
- · Solar Prep and Wiring

#### Campfire Package

- 40" Dinette Drawers x 2 (not available on all models).
- Sink Cover
- · Cahinets in Bedroom (not available on all models)
- · 6 Gallon Gas/Electric DSI Water Heater
- · HDMI Entertainment System
- · Skylight over Tub
- · High Output Attic Fan
- Solid Bedroom Doors (not available on all models)
- · Ducted A/C (not available on all models)
- · Nven

### **Limited Package**

- · Cherokee Stable Step
- · External LED Strip Lighting
- · Fxternal Scare Light
- · Fireplace (not available on all models)
- · Kitchen Skylight W/ Shade (N/A on FW)
- · LED Interior Lights
- LED Strip Lighting (not available on all models)
- Mag Wheels
- · Night Shades (not available on all models)
- · Premium Bedding Ensemble and Comforter
- · Premium Teddy Bear Bunk Mats

- Ramp Door Patio System (available on RR Models Only)
- Suner Kitchen
- · Tire Pressure Monitors
- · Tuh Surround
- Upgraded Designer Backsplash
- · Upgraded Entertainment Sofa
- Upgraded Kitchen Appliance Package
- USB Charging Stations(Beds, Bunks, Tables where applicable)
- · Remote Control Awning
- · Residential Farm Style Stainless Steel Sink



#### PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION FACILITY

20,000 square feet of quality assurance. The bare essentials for a premium product. This state-of-the-art facility gives immediate daily feedback to production for quality assurance in every unit built.



#### earn More

Scan this barcode using a QR Reader on your smart phone to learn more about Forest River.



f



A Berkshire Hathaway company.

#### CUSTOMER SATISFACTION



YOUR GREY WOLF DEALER

All information contained in this brochure is believed to be accurate at the time of publication. However, during the model year, it may be necessary to make revisions and forest River, Inc., reserves the right to make all such changes without notice, including prices, colors, materials, equipment and specifications as well as the addition of new models and the discontinuance of models shown in this brochure. Therefore, please consult with your Forest River, Inc., dealer and confirm the existence of any materials, design or specifications that are material to your purchase decision. Litho. U.S.A. FOR 1438 P/W: 2017.11.13

## 24/7 EMERGENCY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

For a worry-free ownership experience Forest River includes one

call away.

RV Technical & Roadside Assistance

year of Coach-Net RV Technical & Roadside
Assistance with each RV purchase. Whether
new to the RV lifestyle or an experienced RV enthusiast,
Forest River owners have 24/7 access to technical,
operational and emergency road service
coverage throughout the US & Canada.
Coach-Net's fast, dependable
service is just a phone



**Specification Definitions** 

**GVWR (Gross Vehicle Weight Rating)** - is the maximum permissible weight of the unit when fully loaded. It includes all weights, inclusive of all fluids, cargo, optional equipment and accessories. For safety and product performance do NOT exceed the GVWR.

GAWR (Gross Axle Weight Rating) - is the maximum permissible weight, including rargo, fluids, optional equipment and accessories that can be safely supported by a combination of all axles.

UVW (Unloaded Vehicle Weight)\* - is the typical weight of the unit as manufactured at the factory. It includes all weight at the unit's axle(s) and tongue or pin and LP Gas. The UVW does not include cargo, fresh potable water, additional optional equipment or dealer installed accessories.

\*Estimated average based on standard build optional equipment.

CCC (Cargo Carrying Capacity)\*\* - is the amount of weight available for fresh potable water, cargo, additional optional equipment and accessories. CCC is equal to GVWR minus UVW. Available CCC should accommodate fresh potable water (8.3 lbs per gallon). Before filling the fresh water tank, empty the black and gray tanks to provide for more cargo capacity.

\*\* Estimated average based on standard build optional equipment

Each Forest River RV is weighed at the manufacturing facility prior to shipping.

A label identifying the unloaded vehicle weight of the actual unit and the cargo
carrying capacity is apolied to every Forest River RV prior to leaving our facilities.

The load capacity of your unit is designated by weight, not by volume, so you cannot necessarily use all available space when loading your unit.